
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ADAM MILLER MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

25 November 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.29
(0:10.34)

1:22.95
(0:11.82)

1:11.13
(0:11.69)

0:59.44
(0:11.95)

0:47.49
(0:11.64)

0:35.85
(0:11.80)

0:24.05
(0:12.31)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KABOOM 4 64.1 0:10.90 1:33.29 [1] 1:22.39 [7] 1:10.51 [7] 0:58.80 [7] 0:46.88 [6] 0:35.07 [6] 0:23.43 [6] 0:35.07

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.92) (0:11.81) (0:11.64) (0:11.69)

2 1 DAMIANI 2 63.9 0:10.49 1:33.94 [2] 1:23.45 [3] 1:11.62 [3] 0:59.81 [3] 0:47.81 [4] 0:35.97 [4] 0:24.32 [4] 0:35.97 +4

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:10.49) (0:11.83) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.96)

3 2 BELLE'S BOY 7 64.0 0:10.46 1:34.13 [3] 1:23.67 [2] 1:11.90 [2] 1:00.17 [2] 0:48.20 [2] 0:36.47 [2] 0:24.70 [2] 0:36.47 +2

Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:11.73) (0:11.77) (0:12.17)

4 3 SILVER ONYX 1 62.6 0:10.51 1:34.43 [4] 1:23.92 [4] 1:12.03 [4] 1:00.30 [4] 0:48.31 [3] 0:36.61 [3] 0:24.81 [3] 0:36.61 -2

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.89) (0:11.73) (0:11.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.20)

5 7 LYNDALL 3 63.8 0:10.68 1:34.72 [5] 1:24.04 [6] 1:11.96 [6] 1:00.23 [6] 0:48.24 [7] 0:36.34 [7] 0:24.66 [7] 0:36.34 +0

Scott Galloway 600m Overall (0:10.68) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.99) (0:11.90) (0:11.68) (0:12.17)

6 5 MEMORIAL DAY 6 63.4 0:10.34 1:34.76 [6] 1:24.42 [1] 1:12.60 [1] 1:00.91 [1] 0:48.96 [1] 0:37.32 [1] 0:25.52 [1] 0:37.32 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:10.34) (0:11.82) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.38)

7 6 CADOUIN 5 63.7 0:10.60 1:35.64 [7] 1:25.04 [5] 1:13.03 [5] 1:01.33 [5] 0:49.45 [5] 0:37.66 [5] 0:25.91 [5] 0:37.66 +8

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.60) (0:12.01) (0:11.70) (0:11.88) (0:11.79) (0:11.75) (0:12.44)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ADAM MILLER MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

25 November 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KABOOM 4 64.1 0:10.90 0:11.74 [1] 1:33.29 0:35.07

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:11.74)

2 1 DAMIANI 2 63.9 0:10.49 0:12.36 [2] 3.8L 0:35.97 +4

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:12.36)

3 2 BELLE'S BOY 7 64.0 0:10.46 0:12.53 [3] 4.8L 0:36.47 +2

Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:12.53)

4 3 SILVER ONYX 1 62.6 0:10.51 0:12.61 [5] 6.6L 0:36.61 -2

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:12.61)

5 7 LYNDALL 3 63.8 0:10.68 0:12.49 [7] 8.1L 0:36.34 +0

Scott Galloway 600m Overall (0:12.49)

6 5 MEMORIAL DAY 6 63.4 0:10.34 0:13.14 [4] 8.3L 0:37.32 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:13.14)

7 6 CADOUIN 5 63.7 0:10.60 0:13.47 [6] 13.3L 0:37.66 +8

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:13.47)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: GOLD COAST TITANS Class 2 Plate - 1540m

25 November 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.14
(0:10.24)

1:22.90
(0:11.61)

1:11.29
(0:11.02)

1:00.27
(0:11.64)

0:48.63
(0:11.73)

0:36.90
(0:12.03)

0:24.87
(0:12.30)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RONLEE GAL 2 65.2 0:10.70 1:33.14 [1] 1:22.44 [6] 1:10.90 [6] 0:59.76 [5] 0:48.19 [6] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.39 [5] 0:36.34

Elione Chaves 1200m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:11.95)

2 2 JIMMY NEUTRON 3 67.2 0:10.24 1:33.35 [2] 1:23.11 [1] 1:11.50 [1] 1:00.48 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:25.08 [1] 0:37.11 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.24) (0:11.61) (0:11.02) (0:11.64) (0:11.73) (0:12.03) (0:12.30)

3 3 CLUSTER'S REIN 4 65.3 0:10.35 1:33.52 [3] 1:23.17 [2] 1:11.47 [4] 1:00.30 [4] 0:48.58 [5] 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.87 [4] 0:36.85 +3

Anthony Allen 1400m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.70) (0:11.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.98) (0:12.25)

4 5 BLUE VELVET 6 65.3 0:10.53 1:34.38 [4] 1:23.85 [5] 1:12.17 [5] 1:01.00 [6] 0:49.49 [4] 0:37.73 [4] 0:25.61 [6] 0:37.73 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:10.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.17) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:12.12) (0:12.53)

5 6 MY GIRL SKY 7 66.3 0:10.45 1:34.57 [5] 1:24.12 [3] 1:12.67 [2] 1:01.56 [2] 0:49.86 [2] 0:38.19 [2] 0:26.11 [2] 0:38.19 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.45) (0:11.11) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:12.73)

6 4 GLEAMING LEGEND 1 65.6 0:10.52 1:35.84 [6] 1:25.32 [4] 1:13.80 [3] 1:02.67 [3] 0:51.02 [3] 0:39.30 [3] 0:27.23 [3] 0:39.30 -6

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.52) (0:11.13) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Frappes (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: GOLD COAST TITANS Class 2 Plate - 1540m

25 November 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RONLEE GAL 2 65.2 0:10.70 0:12.44 [2] 1:33.14 0:36.34

Elione Chaves 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

2 2 JIMMY NEUTRON 3 67.2 0:10.24 0:12.78 [1] 1L 0:37.11 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

3 3 CLUSTER'S REIN 4 65.3 0:10.35 0:12.62 [3] 2L 0:36.85 +3

Anthony Allen 1400m Overall (0:12.62)

4 5 BLUE VELVET 6 65.3 0:10.53 0:13.08 [5] 7L 0:37.73 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

5 6 MY GIRL SKY 7 66.3 0:10.45 0:13.38 [4] 8L 0:38.19 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.38)

6 4 GLEAMING LEGEND 1 65.6 0:10.52 0:14.53 [6] 15.3L 0:39.30 -6

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:14.53)

Scratched: Frappes (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

25 November 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.30
(0:07.93)

1:49.37
(0:11.07)

1:38.30
(0:11.49)

1:26.81
(0:12.15)

1:14.66
(0:11.92)

1:02.74
(0:12.22)

0:50.52
(0:12.25)

0:38.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WORD FROM ABOVE 2 66.9 0:08.20 1:57.30 [1] 1:49.10 [4] 1:38.02 [4] 1:26.49 [4] 1:14.38 [4] 1:02.41 [4] 0:50.29 [4] 0:38.17

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.53) (0:12.11) (0:11.97) (0:12.12) (0:12.12)

2 3 RUDIMENTARY 5 65.5 0:08.70 1:57.70 [2] 1:49.00 [7] 1:37.66 [7] 1:25.98 [7] 1:13.95 [7] 1:02.06 [7] 0:50.02 [7] 0:37.90 +12

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.34) (0:11.68) (0:12.03) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:12.12)

3 1 FISCH TANK 3 66.0 0:08.18 1:57.81 [3] 1:49.63 [3] 1:38.40 [5] 1:26.74 [5] 1:14.61 [5] 1:02.60 [5] 0:50.52 [5] 0:38.34 +5

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:12.01) (0:12.08) (0:12.18)

4 5 NEWMARKET MISS 6 67.4 0:08.08 1:58.04 [4] 1:49.96 [2] 1:38.93 [3] 1:27.26 [3] 1:15.14 [3] 1:03.16 [3] 0:51.04 [3] 0:38.83 +8

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.03) (0:11.67) (0:12.12) (0:11.98) (0:12.12) (0:12.21)

5 4 SEA OF QI 4 66.7 0:07.93 1:58.05 [5] 1:50.12 [1] 1:39.05 [1] 1:27.48 [2] 1:15.41 [1] 1:03.41 [2] 0:51.27 [1] 0:39.02 +0

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.57) (0:12.07) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:12.25)

6 7 EXHIBITOR 1 66.2 0:08.34 1:58.23 [6] 1:49.89 [6] 1:38.60 [6] 1:26.98 [6] 1:14.92 [6] 1:02.94 [6] 0:50.90 [6] 0:38.66 -2

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.29) (0:11.62) (0:12.06) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:12.24)

7 6 ALALTUN 7 67.9 0:08.26 1:58.73 [7] 1:50.47 [5] 1:39.63 [2] 1:28.24 [1] 1:16.09 [2] 1:04.17 [1] 0:51.92 [2] 0:39.59 +10

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.84) (0:11.39) (0:12.15) (0:11.92) (0:12.25) (0:12.33)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

25 November 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.27
(0:12.21)

0:26.06
(0:12.86)

0:13.20
(0:13.20)

0:38.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WORD FROM ABOVE 2 66.9 0:08.20 0:38.17 [2] 0:26.06 [1] 0:13.20 [1] 1:57.30 0:38.17

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.11) (0:12.86) (0:13.20)

2 3 RUDIMENTARY 5 65.5 0:08.70 0:37.90 [7] 0:25.75 [7] 0:12.99 [5] 2.3L 0:37.90 +12

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.76) (0:12.99)

3 1 FISCH TANK 3 66.0 0:08.18 0:38.34 [5] 0:25.98 [4] 0:13.16 [4] 2.8L 0:38.34 +5

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:12.36) (0:12.82) (0:13.16)

4 5 NEWMARKET MISS 6 67.4 0:08.08 0:38.83 [4] 0:26.48 [3] 0:13.53 [3] 4.1L 0:38.83 +8

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m Overall (0:12.35) (0:12.95) (0:13.53)

5 4 SEA OF QI 4 66.7 0:07.93 0:39.02 [1] 0:26.79 [2] 0:13.62 [2] 4.2L 0:39.02 +0

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:12.23) (0:13.17) (0:13.62)

6 7 EXHIBITOR 1 66.2 0:08.34 0:38.66 [6] 0:26.29 [6] 0:13.40 [6] 5.2L 0:38.66 -2

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.89) (0:13.40)

7 6 ALALTUN 7 67.9 0:08.26 0:39.59 [3] 0:26.89 [5] 0:13.72 [7] 8L 0:39.59 +10

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:12.70) (0:13.17) (0:13.72)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: VALE WAYNE PURCHASE Class 3 Handicap - 2000m

25 November 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.08
(0:13.97)

1:51.11
(0:11.74)

1:39.37
(0:12.43)

1:26.94
(0:12.93)

1:14.01
(0:12.80)

1:01.21
(0:12.23)

0:48.98
(0:12.00)

0:36.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DRAKE PASSAGE 2 63.4 0:11.74 2:05.08 [1] 1:51.11 [1] 1:39.37 [1] 1:26.94 [1] 1:14.01 [1] 1:01.21 [1] 0:48.98 [1] 0:36.98

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:13.97) (0:11.74) (0:12.43) (0:12.93) (0:12.80) (0:12.23) (0:12.00)

2 5 BAY STREET 7 63.8 0:11.81 2:05.21 [2] 1:50.93 [6] 1:38.90 [6] 1:26.40 [6] 1:13.43 [6] 1:00.94 [6] 0:48.72 [5] 0:36.91 +15

Elione Chaves 600m 800m (0:14.28) (0:12.03) (0:12.50) (0:12.97) (0:12.49) (0:12.22) (0:11.81)

3 1 LADY TOWNSON 5 63.5 0:11.81 2:05.55 [3] 1:51.57 [2] 1:39.76 [2] 1:27.32 [2] 1:14.22 [2] 1:01.52 [2] 0:49.17 [2] 0:37.30 +9

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 1800m (0:13.98) (0:11.81) (0:12.44) (0:13.10) (0:12.70) (0:12.35) (0:11.87)

4 6 CASSOWARY 1 65.5 0:11.99 2:06.14 [4] 1:52.10 [3] 1:40.11 [4] 1:27.67 [4] 1:14.62 [4] 1:01.90 [5] 0:49.61 [6] 0:37.62 +7

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1800m (0:14.04) (0:11.99) (0:12.44) (0:13.05) (0:12.72) (0:12.29) (0:11.99)

5 7 ELECTRIC MISS 3 62.0 0:11.87 2:06.74 [5] 1:52.64 [4] 1:40.72 [3] 1:28.35 [3] 1:15.36 [3] 1:02.61 [4] 0:50.28 [4] 0:38.41 -2

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.92) (0:12.37) (0:12.99) (0:12.75) (0:12.33) (0:11.87)

6 2 DEVINE FALLS 4 62.6 0:11.89 2:11.46 [6] 1:57.31 [5] 1:45.42 [5] 1:32.97 [5] 1:19.88 [5] 1:07.34 [3] 0:55.06 [3] 0:43.17 +11

Chris Taylor 600m 1800m (0:14.15) (0:11.89) (0:12.45) (0:13.09) (0:12.54) (0:12.28) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: VALE WAYNE PURCHASE Class 3 Handicap - 2000m

25 November 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.98
(0:11.76)

0:25.22
(0:12.28)

0:12.94
(0:12.94)

0:36.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DRAKE PASSAGE 2 63.4 0:11.74 0:36.98 [1] 0:25.22 [1] 0:12.94 [1] 2:05.08 0:36.98

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.94)

2 5 BAY STREET 7 63.8 0:11.81 0:36.91 [4] 0:25.05 [3] 0:12.78 [2] 0.8L 0:36.91 +15

Elione Chaves 600m 800m (0:11.86) (0:12.27) (0:12.78)

3 1 LADY TOWNSON 5 63.5 0:11.81 0:37.30 [2] 0:25.40 [2] 0:12.94 [3] 2.8L 0:37.30 +9

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 1800m (0:11.90) (0:12.46) (0:12.94)

4 6 CASSOWARY 1 65.5 0:11.99 0:37.62 [6] 0:25.44 [6] 0:12.67 [5] 6.1L 0:37.62 +7

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1800m (0:12.18) (0:12.77) (0:12.67)

5 7 ELECTRIC MISS 3 62.0 0:11.87 0:38.41 [5] 0:26.22 [4] 0:13.72 [4] 9.6L 0:38.41 -2

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.19) (0:12.50) (0:13.72)

6 2 DEVINE FALLS 4 62.6 0:11.89 0:43.17 [3] 0:30.92 [5] 0:17.78 [6] 37.4L 0:43.17 +11

Chris Taylor 600m 1800m (0:12.25) (0:13.14) (0:17.78)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRISBANE BRONCOS Maiden Plate - 1900m

25 November 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.71
(0:07.97)

1:50.74
(0:11.76)

1:38.98
(0:11.97)

1:27.01
(0:12.02)

1:14.99
(0:12.68)

1:02.31
(0:12.36)

0:49.95
(0:12.20)

0:37.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SUDDEN SUSPECT 2 63.6 0:08.71 1:58.71 [1] 1:50.00 [8] 1:37.68 [9] 1:25.17 [9] 1:12.68 [9] 1:00.70 [9] 0:48.47 [9] 0:36.25

Cecily Eaton 1800m Overall (0:08.71) (0:12.32) (0:12.51) (0:12.49) (0:11.98) (0:12.23) (0:12.22)

2 1 CARDIATIC 6 63.0 0:08.50 1:58.79 [2] 1:50.29 [6] 1:38.51 [7] 1:26.38 [8] 1:14.24 [8] 1:01.54 [8] 0:49.26 [7] 0:37.04 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.78) (0:12.13) (0:12.14) (0:12.70) (0:12.28) (0:12.22)

3 8 DUMA 10 62.6 0:07.97 1:59.29 [3] 1:51.32 [1] 1:39.56 [1] 1:27.59 [1] 1:15.57 [1] 1:02.89 [1] 0:50.53 [1] 0:38.33 +0

Jai Williams 1600m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.02) (0:12.68) (0:12.36) (0:12.20)

4 2 JO JO ZIP 3 63.7 0:08.32 1:59.69 [4] 1:51.37 [4] 1:39.77 [2] 1:27.83 [4] 1:15.51 [4] 1:02.77 [6] 0:50.39 [6] 0:38.30 +0

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.32) (0:12.74) (0:12.38) (0:12.09)

5 9 TROUBLESHOOT 5 63.1 0:08.78 1:59.73 [5] 1:50.95 [9] 1:39.27 [8] 1:27.53 [7] 1:15.38 [6] 1:02.88 [4] 0:50.50 [5] 0:38.36 +13

Michael Schrapel 1800m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.68) (0:11.74) (0:12.15) (0:12.50) (0:12.38) (0:12.14)

6 6 MATTE BLACK 1 63.0 0:08.17 1:59.79 [6] 1:51.62 [2] 1:39.82 [3] 1:27.80 [5] 1:15.60 [5] 1:02.88 [5] 0:50.62 [4] 0:38.62 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:12.20) (0:12.72) (0:12.26) (0:12.00)

7 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 9 63.1 0:08.26 2:00.49 [7] 1:52.23 [3] 1:40.47 [4] 1:28.78 [2] 1:16.49 [3] 1:03.80 [3] 0:51.42 [3] 0:39.10 +12

Elione Chaves 1600m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.76) (0:11.69) (0:12.29) (0:12.69) (0:12.38) (0:12.32)

8 4 READY ENABLE 7 63.7 0:08.52 2:00.52 [8] 1:52.00 [7] 1:40.35 [6] 1:28.34 [6] 1:16.09 [7] 1:03.32 [7] 0:50.97 [8] 0:38.66 +6

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:12.77) (0:12.35) (0:12.31)

9 10 ANGRY BET 8 63.8 0:08.46 2:01.33 [9] 1:52.87 [5] 1:41.27 [5] 1:29.62 [3] 1:17.38 [2] 1:04.80 [2] 0:52.31 [2] 0:40.08 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:12.24) (0:12.58) (0:12.49) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRISBANE BRONCOS Maiden Plate - 1900m

25 November 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.75
(0:12.28)

0:25.47
(0:12.95)

0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:37.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SUDDEN SUSPECT 2 63.6 0:08.71 0:36.25 [9] 0:24.16 [9] 0:12.05 [4] 1:58.71 0:36.25

Cecily Eaton 1800m Overall (0:12.09) (0:12.11) (0:12.05)

2 1 CARDIATIC 6 63.0 0:08.50 0:37.04 [7] 0:24.66 [7] 0:12.21 [3] 0.4L 0:37.04 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:12.38) (0:12.45) (0:12.21)

3 8 DUMA 10 62.6 0:07.97 0:38.33 [1] 0:26.05 [1] 0:13.10 [1] 3.2L 0:38.33 +0

Jai Williams 1600m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.95) (0:13.10)

4 2 JO JO ZIP 3 63.7 0:08.32 0:38.30 [6] 0:26.04 [2] 0:13.27 [2] 5.5L 0:38.30 +0

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.26) (0:12.77) (0:13.27)

5 9 TROUBLESHOOT 5 63.1 0:08.78 0:38.36 [4] 0:26.01 [3] 0:13.05 [5] 5.7L 0:38.36 +13

Michael Schrapel 1800m Overall (0:12.35) (0:12.96) (0:13.05)

6 6 MATTE BLACK 1 63.0 0:08.17 0:38.62 [2] 0:26.05 [4] 0:13.10 [6] 5.9L 0:38.62 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m Overall (0:12.57) (0:12.95) (0:13.10)

7 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 9 63.1 0:08.26 0:39.10 [5] 0:26.45 [6] 0:13.27 [7] 9.9L 0:39.10 +12

Elione Chaves 1600m Overall (0:12.65) (0:13.18) (0:13.27)

8 4 READY ENABLE 7 63.7 0:08.52 0:38.66 [8] 0:26.09 [8] 0:13.07 [9] 10L 0:38.66 +6

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:12.57) (0:13.02) (0:13.07)

9 10 ANGRY BET 8 63.8 0:08.46 0:40.08 [3] 0:27.47 [5] 0:14.08 [8] 14.8L 0:40.08 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:12.61) (0:13.39) (0:14.08)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRISBANE LIONS Maiden Plate - 1050m

25 November 2023 - 16:12

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.44
(0:04.95)

0:56.49
(0:10.92)

0:45.57
(0:10.72)

0:34.85
(0:11.49)

0:23.36
(0:11.71)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROMAN HUSSLER 8 69.3 0:04.95 1:01.44 [1] 0:56.49 [1] 0:45.30 [5] 0:34.47 [3] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.65 [1] 1:01.44 0:34.47

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:04.95) (0:11.19) (0:10.83) (0:11.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.65)

2 6 BOOM CRUSHER 10 68.3 0:05.08 1:01.75 [2] 0:56.67 [7] 0:45.46 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.32 [6] 0:11.70 [3] 1.8L 0:34.63 -2

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.08) (0:11.21) (0:10.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.62) (0:11.70)

3 12 NEEDAWINNA 4 70.3 0:05.12 1:01.80 [3] 0:56.68 [8] 0:45.92 [2] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:11.97 [2] 2L 0:35.21 -9

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.76) (0:10.71) (0:11.49) (0:11.75) (0:11.97)

4 8 SPECIALTIE 6 68.7 0:05.25 1:02.31 [4] 0:57.06 [10] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:23.69 [9] 0:11.93 [8] 5L 0:34.93 -1

Scott Galloway 800m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.26) (0:10.87) (0:11.24) (0:11.76) (0:11.93)

5 11 POLENS 1 69.2 0:05.04 1:02.47 [5] 0:57.43 [5] 0:46.37 [3] 0:35.43 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.28 [6] 5.8L 0:35.43 -5

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.06) (0:10.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.81) (0:12.28)

6 1 GUS THE BUS 3 68.7 0:05.03 1:02.68 [6] 0:57.65 [4] 0:46.48 [6] 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.40 [3] 0:12.50 [5] 7.1L 0:35.69 -6

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.03) (0:11.17) (0:10.79) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:12.50)

7 2 LITTLE RED POWER 13 69.7 0:05.01 1:02.80 [7] 0:57.79 [3] 0:46.68 [4] 0:35.69 [6] 0:24.27 [8] 0:12.37 [9] 7.6L 0:35.69 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:11.11) (0:10.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.90) (0:12.37)

8 3 NOW AND BEN 7 70.6 0:05.05 1:02.88 [8] 0:57.83 [6] 0:47.01 [1] 0:36.18 [2] 0:24.71 [2] 0:12.78 [4] 8L 0:36.18 -5

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.05) (0:10.82) (0:10.83) (0:11.47) (0:11.93) (0:12.78)

9 10 MARALAH 12 69.2 0:05.00 1:02.91 [9] 0:57.91 [2] 0:46.31 [10] 0:35.26 [10] 0:24.18 [10] 0:12.35 [10] 8.1L 0:35.26 +0

Michael Schrapel 800m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.83) (0:12.35)

10 5 TRACONI'S PRIDE 5 68.3 0:05.24 1:03.36 [10] 0:58.12 [9] 0:47.03 [8] 0:36.05 [8] 0:24.90 [7] 0:13.00 [7] 10.6L 0:36.05 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:11.09) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.90) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Win And Tonic (#9), Destiny's Dancer (#13), Pillager (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: DOLPHINS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

25 November 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.54
(0:13.37)

0:57.17
(0:10.88)

0:46.29
(0:11.14)

0:35.15
(0:11.40)

0:23.75
(0:11.71)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BAUHINIA ROCK 1 67.7 0:10.88 1:10.54 [1] 0:56.94 [5] 0:46.06 [5] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:11.89 [2] 1:10.54 0:34.97

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.89)

2 7 FULL CRY 9 67.5 0:10.86 1:10.64 [2] 0:57.19 [2] 0:46.33 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.14 [1] 0.5L 0:35.24 +9

Rikki Jamieson 800m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.41) (0:11.69) (0:12.14)

3 2 HULKAMANIA 6 67.3 0:10.84 1:10.68 [3] 0:57.09 [3] 0:46.25 [3] 0:35.09 [4] 0:23.62 [4] 0:11.98 [3] 0.7L 0:35.09 +8

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:11.98)

4 6 JACK'S BOOM 7 67.6 0:10.77 1:10.99 [4] 0:57.01 [8] 0:46.24 [7] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.14 [5] 2.5L 0:35.13 +5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.54) (0:12.14)

5 11 PHARMA BOOM 3 66.9 0:10.88 1:11.32 [5] 0:57.72 [4] 0:46.84 [4] 0:35.72 [5] 0:24.16 [5] 0:12.21 [6] 4.3L 0:35.72 +6

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.95) (0:12.21)

6 3 HER EXPENSE 11 67.1 0:10.91 1:11.35 [6] 0:57.44 [7] 0:46.53 [8] 0:35.46 [8] 0:24.04 [7] 0:12.22 [7] 4.5L 0:35.46 +9

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:12.22)

7 9 WHISKEY DANCER 4 67.2 0:10.88 1:11.67 [7] 0:58.30 [1] 0:47.42 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.88 [1] 0:12.87 [4] 6.3L 0:36.28 -5

Jai Williams Overall 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.88) (0:11.14) (0:11.40) (0:12.01) (0:12.87)

8 12 FAITHFUL MARYANNE 10 69.0 0:10.92 1:12.55 [8] 0:58.83 [6] 0:47.91 [6] 0:36.68 [7] 0:25.13 [8] 0:12.84 [8] 11.3L 0:36.68 +19

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.29) (0:12.84)

Scratched: Zouperb (#4), Mishani Mystique (#10), It'smemario (#5), Mr Gorman (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 25 November 2023  17:19 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


